2023 MACAU ASIA KARTING FESTIVAL
30 June 2023 - 02 July 2023

Mini ROK Class AAMCM Kartodromo de Coloane, Macau (1.203 km
Final | he Secretary of the Meeting
e g . ‘ POSTED P vd e .
Provisional Classification | pye: 27/ o wts Classification on the total laps
[TmeT__1 % 0O M
Pos. No. Driver Class Laps Total time Best Lap Onlap Gap NAT
1 506 JOHN HAN MINIROK 12 00:12:44.664 1:02.980 4 12 Laps CHN
2 505 FION SHI MINIROK 12 (C) 00:12:47.698  1:02.288 4 3.034 USA
& 501 MARIANO AXEL NOCOM MINIROK 12 00:12:50.307 1:03.131 4 2.609 PHL
4 508 YAO YU KUN MINIROK 12 00:12:50.338 1:03.417 2 0.031 HKG
5 504 HAN YU CHEN MINIROK 12 00:12:50.842 1:03.389 4 0.504 PHL
6 503 TETSUO KOJIMA MINIROK 12 00:13:03.726 1:03.616 6 12.884 JPN
7 507 SONG YU XUAN MINIROK 12 00:13:22.878 1:06.044 5 19.152 THA
8 502 THOMAS JAMESSANTIAGO MINIROK 0 - - 0 - PHL
9 509 DAYTON PASTOR MINIROK 0 - - 0 - PHL

Best Lap : 1:02.288 (69.5 km/h), (N0.505) FION SHI

# 505 - +10 seconds time penalty - Jump Start - Steward decision No. SD-049

Clerk of the Course

T\ S :
MARTINS DE JESUS

Americo

Timekeeper
5 g Start : 13:30, Finish flag : 13:¢
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2023 MACAU ASIA KARTING FESTIVAL
30 June 2023 - 02 July 2023

Mini ROK Class AAMC Kartodromo de Coloane, Macau (1.203 km;
; | The Secretary of the Meeting
i . 04,0 ;027
Classification | D e Lap by laf
Time Laps S1 S2 S3 S4 Lap time Total time
No. 501, MARIANO AXEL NOCOM, Pos. 3
1:32:03 PM 1 21.777 21.561 22.561 83.4 1:05.899 1:05.899
1:33:06 PM 2 19.722 21.346 22.275 86.6 1:03.343 2:09.242
1:34:10 PM 3 19.781 21.467 22.396 86.7 1:03.644 3:12.886
1:35:13 PM 4 19.645 | PR R E s 87.0 1:03.131 ] 416017
1:36:17 PM 5 19.826 21.602 22.411 87.5 1:03.839 5:19.856
1:37:21 PM 6 21553 22.819 87.1 1:03.903 6:23.759
1:38:25 PM 7 19.922 21.927 22.391 86.6 1:04.240 7:27.999
1:39:29 PM 8 19.852 21.901 22.428 85.0 1:04.181 8:32.180
1:40:33 PM 9 19.927 21.589 22.557 85.0 1:04.073 9:36.253
1:41:38 PM 10 19.790 21.571 22.679 86.6 1:04.040 10:40.293
1:42:42 PM 11 19.749 22.373 22.817 85.5 1:04.939 11:45.232
1:43:47 PM 12 19.875 22.088 23.112 85.1 1:05.075 12:50.307
No. 503, TETSUO KOJIMA, Pos. 6
1:32:05 PM 1 22.811 22.438 22.871 78.2 1:08.120 1:08.120
1:33:11 PM 2 21.059 22.144 23.251 72.9 1:06.454 2:14.574
1:34:18 PM 3 21.037 22.748 22.994 79.5 1:06.779 3:21.353
1:35:25 PM 4 20.746 22.850 22.989 83.6 1:06.585 4:27.938
1:36:29 PM 5 20.081 21380 | 22290 | 84.7 1:03.751 5:31.689
1:37:32 PM 6 19.870 21.404 22.342 84.9 6:35.305
1:38:36 PM 7 19.919 21.596 22.628 85.9 1:04.143 7:39.448
1:39:41 PM 8 20.028 21.853 22.674 85.2 1:04.555 8:44.003
1:40:45 PM 9 19.882 21.637 22917 [ 865 ] 1:04.436 9:48.439
1:41:50 PM 10 20.069 21.863 22.874 84.8 1:04.806 10:53.245
1:42:55 PM 11 20.048 21.867 23.101 84.8 1:05.016 11:58.261
1:44:01 PM 12 19.942 22.067 23.456 83.8 1:05.465 13:03.726
No. 504, HAN YU CHEN, Pos. 5
1:32:02 PM 1 21.682 21.484 22.387 85.3 1:05.553 1:05.553
1:33:06 PM 2 19889 [_21.297 22.210 85.7 1:03.396 2:08.949
1:34:09 PM 3 19.827 21.552 22.143 | 86.2 1:03.522 3:12.471
1:35:13 PM 4 19.900 21.344 22.145 85.3 1:03.389 ] 415860
1:36:16 PM 5 21.726 22262 | 86.3 1:03.717 5:19.577
1:37:21 PM 6 19.904 21.833 22708 85.3 1:04.445 6:24.022
1:38:25 PM 7 19.880 21.565 22.404 86.1 1:03.849 7:27.871
1:39:29 PM 8 19.885 21.815 22.455 86.2 1:04.155 8:32.026
1:40:33 PM 9 19.909 21.562 22.635 85.3 1:04.106 9:36.132
1:41:38 PM 10 19.981 21.784 22.816 84.6 1:04.581 10:40.713
1:42:43 PM 11 19.884 22,013 23.097 85.3 1:04.994 11:45.707
1:43:48 PM 12 20.018 21.930 23.187 83.8 1:05.135 12:50.842
No. 505, FION SHI, Pos. 2
1:32:01 PM 1 20.855 21.136 22170 | 87.0 ]1:04.161 1:04.161
1:33:04 PM 2 19.567 21.086 21.944 86.8 1:02.597 2:06.758
1:34:06 PM 3 19529 | 20.864 21.943 85.7 1:02.336 3:09.094
1:35:08 PM 4 19.512 20.930 21.846 | 86.1 4:11.382
1:36:11 PM 5 20.977 22.024 86.1 1:02.447 5:13.829
1:37:13 PM 6 19.501 20.985 22.077 85.3 1:02.563 6:16.392
1:38:16 PM 7 19.551 21.181 22.069 86.7 1:02.801 7:19.193
1:39:19 PM 8 19.578 21.231 22.247 85.6 1:03.056 8:22.249
1:40:22 PM 9 19.589 21.288 22453 86.4 1:03.330 9:25.579
1:41:26 PM 10 19.687 21.316 22589 86.3 1:03.592 10:29.171
Timekeepe
) " Start : 13:30, Finish flag : 13
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2023 MACAU ASIA KARTING FESTIVAL

30 June 2023 - 02 July 2023

Mini ROK Class
Final

>
¢ Meeting

D
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Kartodromo de Coloane, Macau (1.203 km

Classification [ Tme:_ (¢ ' of M Lap by lar
Time Laps S1 S2 S3 S4 Lap time Total time
No. 505, FION SHI, Pos. 2
1:42:30 PM 11 19.744 21.576 22.884 85.4 1:04.204 11:33.375
1:43:35 PM 12 19.762 21.570 22.991 84.6 1:04.323 12:37.698
No. 506, JOHN HAN, Pos. 1
1:32:02 PM 1 21.110 21.378 22454 | 84.9 ]1:04.942 1:04.942
1:33:05 PM 2 19.762 21.302 22.316 84.0 1:03.380 2:08.322
1:34:08 PM 3 [ 19700 1] 21.124 22.179 84.2 1:03.012 3:11.334
1:35:11 PM 4 19.743 21.156 22.081__] 83.7 4:14.314
1:36:14 PM 5 19.740 21.133 22.159 84.2 1:03.032 5:17.346
1:37:17 PM 6 19.728 21.260 22.233 83.7 1:03.221 6:20.567
1:38:21 PM 7 19.802 21.312 22.323 83.1 1:03.437 7:24.004
1:39:24 PM 8 19.804 21.308 22.369 83.5 1:03.481 8:27.485
1:40:28 PM 9 19.821 21.356 22.556 83.4 1:03.733 9:31.218
1:41:32 PM 10 19.902 21.532 22.772 84.2 1:04.206 10:35.424
1:42:37 PM 11 19.851 21.568 22.987 83.2 1:04.406 11:39.830
1:43:42 PM 12 19.915 21.753 23.166 82.7 1:04.834 12:44.664
No. 507, SONG YU XUAN, Pos. 7
1:32:05 PM 1 22.394 22.294 23.105 76.3 1:07.793 1:07.793
1:33:11 PM 2 22.201 23.078 76.3 1:06.130 2:13.923
1:34:18 PM 3 21.280 22,622 23.143 75.7 1:07.045 3:20.968
1:35:25 PM 4 21.049 22.567 23.123 75.9 1:06.739 4:27.707
1:36:31 PM 5 20951 | 22002 | 23001 | 75.5 5:33.751
1:37:37 PM 6 20.928 22.238 23.225 74.9 1:06.391 6:40.142
1:38:44 PM 7 21.058 22.298 23.233 74.2 1:06.589 7:46.731
1:39:50 PM 8 21.072 22531 23.224 74.3 1:06.827 8:53.558
1:40:57 PM 9 21.166 22.396 23.368 74.5 1:06.930 10:00.488
1:42:05 PM 10 21.249 22.634 23.500 74.6 1:07.383 11:07.871
1:43:12 PM 11 21.151 22.581 23.700 75.0 1:07.432 12:15.303
1:44:20 PM 12 21.170 22.669 23.736 74.0 1:07.575 13:22.878
No. 508, YAO YU KUN, Pos. 4
1:32:02 PM 1 21.475 21.331 22.437 83.2 1:05.243 1:05.243
1:33:06 PM 2 19.877 21.326 22.214 84.2 1:03.417 ] 208660
1:34:09 PM 3 [_19.851 21.377 22204 | 85.3 1:03.432 3:12.092
1:35:12 PM 4 19.863 21.394 22.226 84.4 1:03.483 4:15.575
1:36:16 PM 5 20.034 21.426 22.241 84.7 1:03.701 5:19.276
1:37:20 PM 6 19.908 21.788 22.634 84.5 1:04.330 6:23.606
1:38:24 PM 7 19.979 21.585 22.381 84.7 1:03.945 7:27.551
1:39:29 PM 8 20.151 21.554 22.430 83.8 1:04.135 8:31.686
1:40:32 PM 9 19.928 21.479 22.556 84.1 1:03.963 9:35.649
1:41:37 PM 10 20.034 21.639 22.621 83.8 1:04.294 10:39.943
1:42:42 PM 11 20.098 22.009 22.834 83.1 1:04.941 11:44.884
1:43:47 PM 12 20.319 21.820 23.315 83.0 1:05.454 12:50.338
Timekeep

) e - Start : 13:30, Finish flag : 13:
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